
St Michael’s CE High School - Wider Curricular Activities 
 

• Sports Clubs:  Pupils must check the PE noticeboard each week to see details of sports such as netball, football etc. 
• Dance Clubs: These are temporarily on hold to work with Year 11 GCSE pupils. Dance staff will inform pupils about rehearsals for the Dance Show 

(March 27). 
• Drama Opportunity Pupils in Yrs7-10 will soon hear of the opportunity to be involved in a Speech and Drama festival on Sunday 16 March in Lytham. 
Day Activity Where? Year? When? Teacher responsible 

Monday Armstong Choir 

Cyber Explorers 
Rock and pop band 

A1 

T6 
A1 

7-9 

7-9 
9,10 

1.25-1.50 

1.20-1.50 
3.25-4.30 

Mrs Brotherton/Mr White 

Miss Williams 
Mr Hurley 

Tuesday 

 

History Club 

Big Choir 
Drama Club 

Wellbeing Club 
Gaming Club 

GCSE Art Textiles* 

GCSE Art 
GCSE Music / Music Tech 

GCSE Dance support 
Master Chef Club 

GCSE Design and Tech 

H6 

A1 
A3 

E9 
M5 

T9 

T1 
A1 

A3 
T4 

T7 

All 

All 
7 

7,8,9 
All 

10,11 

10,11 
10,11 

10,11 
8 

11 

1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 
1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 
3.25-4.30  

3.25-4.30 

3.25-4.30 
3.25-4.30 

3.25-4.30 
3.25-4.45 

3.25-4.30 

Mr Egelnick 

Music staff 
Miss Forrest 

Mrs Monaghan/Mrs Yates 
Mr Cree / Mr Leadbeater 

Mrs Burrow 

Mrs Freer 
Mr White 

Dance teachers 
Mrs Faulkner 

Mrs Ferson / Mr Gladders 

Wednesday 
 

Discovery Club 
Bible Study 

Rock and pop band 

Minecraft Club 
Art Club 

GCSE Music / Music Tech 
GCSE Design and Tech  

Archbishop’s Young Leaders Award 

H1 
Simon’s office 

A1 

T6 
T1 

A1 
T8 

H2 

7,8 
9-11 

9,10 

7-9 
7,8 (sign up) 

10,11 
11 

8 

1.15-1.45 
1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 

3.30-4.30 
3.25-4.30 

3.25-4.30 
3.25-4.30 

3.25-4.30 

Simon 
Mr Neville 

Mr Hurley 

Mr Nelson 
Mrs Freer 

Mr White 
Mr Gladders / Mrs Ferson 

Simon 

Thursday 
 

 

Debate Club 
Steel Pans 

Strings Orchestra 
Worship Band 

Textiles Club 

Wellbeing Drop In 
Rock and pop band 

H1 
Music practice room 

A2 
A1 

T9 

E9 
Music practice room 

All 
7-8 

All  
All  

7 

10-11 
9-11 

1.25-1.50 
1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 
1.25-1.50 

1.10-1.40 

1.25-1.50 
3.25-4.30 

Mrs Ferguson 
Mrs Winstanley 

Mr White 
Mr Banks 

Mrs Burrow 

Mrs Monaghan 
Mr Hurley 

Friday 
 

 

MFL Film Club 
Wind/Brass Band 

Crochet Club 

Play Reading Club 
Computer Club 

Hughes (Chapel Choir) 

L4 
A1 

T6 

A3 
T6 

A1 

7-9 
All  

7-9 

7 
All  

10,11 

1.10-1.45 
1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 
2.40-3.45 

From 2.40 

Mrs Cattell 
Mr White 

Miss Williams 

Miss Forrest 
Mr Hooley 

Mr White 

 
*GCSE Art Textiles alternates Tues / Thurs  


