St Michael's CE High School - Wider Curricular Activities



- **Sports Clubs:** Pupils must check the PE noticeboard each week to see details of sports such as netball, football etc.
- **Dance Clubs:** These are temporarily on hold to work with Year 11 GCSE pupils. Dance staff will inform pupils about rehearsals for the Dance Show (March 27).

• **<u>Drama Opportunity</u>** Pupils in Yrs7-10 will soon hear of the opportunity to be involved in a Speech and Drama festival on Sunday 16 March in Lytham.

Day	Activity	Where?	Year?	When?	Teacher responsible
Monday	Armstong Choir	A1	7-9	1.25-1.50	Mrs Brotherton/Mr White
	Cyber Explorers	T6	7-9	1.20-1.50	Miss Williams
	Rock and pop band	A1	9,10	3.25-4.30	Mr Hurley
Tuesday	History Club	H6	All	1.25-1.50	Mr Egelnick
	Big Choir	A1	All	1.25-1.50	Music staff
	Drama Club	A3	7	1.25-1.50	Miss Forrest
	Wellbeing Club	E9	7,8,9	1.25-1.50	Mrs Monaghan/Mrs Yates
	Gaming Club	M5	All	3.25-4.30	Mr Cree / Mr Leadbeater
	GCSE Art Textiles*	Т9	10,11	3.25-4.30	Mrs Burrow
	GCSE Art	T1	10,11	3.25-4.30	Mrs Freer
	GCSE Music / Music Tech	A1	10,11	3.25-4.30	Mr White
	GCSE Dance support	A3	10,11	3.25-4.30	Dance teachers
	Master Chef Club	T4	8	3.25-4.45	Mrs Faulkner
	GCSE Design and Tech	T7	11	3.25-4.30	Mrs Ferson / Mr Gladders
Wednesday	Discovery Club	H1	7,8	1.15-1.45	Simon
	Bible Study	Simon's office	9-11	1.25-1.50	Mr Neville
	Rock and pop band	A1	9,10	1.25-1.50	Mr Hurley
	Minecraft Club	Т6	7-9	3.30-4.30	Mr Nelson
	Art Club	T1	7,8 (sign up)	3.25-4.30	Mrs Freer
	GCSE Music / Music Tech	A1	10,11	3.25-4.30	Mr White
	GCSE Design and Tech	Т8	11	3.25-4.30	Mr Gladders / Mrs Ferson
	Archbishop's Young Leaders Award	H2	8	3.25-4.30	Simon
Thursday	Debate Club	H1	All	1.25-1.50	Mrs Ferguson
	Steel Pans	Music practice room	7-8	1.25-1.50	Mrs Winstanley
	Strings Orchestra	A2	All	1.25-1.50	Mr White
	Worship Band	A1	All	1.25-1.50	Mr Banks
	Textiles Club	Т9	7	1.10-1.40	Mrs Burrow
	Wellbeing Drop In	E9	10-11	1.25-1.50	Mrs Monaghan
	Rock and pop band	Music practice room	9-11	3.25-4.30	Mr Hurley
Friday	MFL Film Club	L4	7-9	1.10-1.45	Mrs Cattell
	Wind/Brass Band	A1	All	1.25-1.50	Mr White
	Crochet Club	Т6	7-9	1.25-1.50	Miss Williams
	Play Reading Club	A3	7	1.25-1.50	Miss Forrest
	Computer Club	T6	All	2.40-3.45	Mr Hooley
	Hughes (Chapel Choir)	A1	10,11	From 2.40	Mr White